CARTA VINOS

VINO BLANCO- WHITE WINE

CASA MADERO 2V (MEX)

MONTE XANIC VINA KRISTEL SAUVIGNON BLANC (MEX)
TRASIEGO MARSANNE-ARNEIS-VIOGNIER (MEX)
EMEVE CHARDONNAY (MEX)

CASA MADERO GRAN RESERVA CHARDONNAY (MX)
ABADAL PICAPOLL (ESP) D.O. :PLA DE BAGES:
SILENI SAUVIGNON BLANC (NZ)

CASA MADERO V ROSADO (MEX)

CASA MADERO CHENIN BLANC ORGANICO (MX)

LA COLOMBE PROVENCE ROSE (FRA)

CASA MADERO COSECHA TARDIA (MX)

VINO TINTO — RED WINE
CASA MADERO 3V (MEX)

CASA MADERO SHIRAZ (MEX)

CASA MADERO MALBEC (MEX)

TRASIEGO CAB/SANGIOVESE/MALBEC (MEX)
EMEVE ARMONIA DE TINTOS (MEX)

BOSIO NEBBIOLO D’ ALBA DOC (ITA)

GRAN RESERVA MALBEC (MX)

GRAN RESERVA SHIRAZ (MX)

GRAN RESERVA 3V (MX)

MARIATINTO TEMPRANILLO/SHIRAZ (MEX)
MONTEFIORI SHIRAZ CABERNET (MEX)
TRUMPETER RESERVA MALBEC (ARG)
ALTOTINTO NEBBIOLO (MEX)

ALTOTINTO SYRAH  (MEX)

CUVEE DES GALETS COTES DU RHONE GRENACHE SYRAH (FRA)
DE LA CASA- HOUSE WINE

VINO TINTO/BLANCO DE LA CASA (COPA)
BODEGA DE SANTO TOMAS MISION 18/19
VINO TINTO / BLANCO DE LA CASA (COPA)

CASA MADERO 3V /
CASA MADERO 2V / V ROSADO

$720
$850
$790
$800
$980
$900
$1100
$740
$880
$720

$500

$930
$950
$950
$860
$1080
$1100
$1800
$1800
$1850
$1300

$1100
$950
$1500
$1500

$820

$100

$200
$170



